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GONTACT US

BXEFRA

ChangZhou office

Aaron Liu

Circular Connector PM
(C016 /5015/Solar)

158-5193-0636

Aaron.liuv@amphenol-cz.cn

ChangZhou office

Abby Wan

Marketing Supervisor

137-7518-1932

Abby.wan@amphenol-cz.cn

ShenZhen office

Andrew Hong

BDM

158-8938-6692

Andrew.Hong@amphenol-sine.com.cn
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ShenZhen office Brighter Li Assistant Product Manager 136-2022-3476 brighter.li@amphenol-sine.com.cn
ChangZhou office Billy Yang Sales Engineer 136-1610-2649 Billy.Yang@amphenol-cz.cn
Guiyang home office Chelsea Kong Assistant Product Manager 159-2000-7116 chelsea.kong@amphenol-sine.com.cn
Changsha home office Cherry Chen Marketing Supervisor 150-1925-3387 cherry.chen@amphenol-sine.com.cn
ChangZhou office Donny Chen BDM 137-7512-0002 Donny.Chen@amphenol-cz.cn
ChangZhou & ShenZhen office King Liang Marketing Manager 135-0158-2680 King.liang@amphenol-sine.com.cn
ShenZhen office Koon Li Marketing Engineer 159-9965-2360 koon.li@amphenol-sine.com.cn
ChangZhou office Kitty Gu Sales Engineer 150-5139-6233 Kitty.Gu@amphenol-cz.cn
Wuhan home office Marcel Zhu BDM 189-8621-2496 Marcel.zhu@amphenol-sine.com.cn
ChangZhou office Nick Chen BDM 185-5138-9993 Nick.Chen@amphenol-cz.cn
ChangZhou office William Zheng BDM 136-2797-5875 William.zheng@amphenol-sine.com.cn
ChangZhou office Rix Tao Marketing Engineer 180-6859-5952 Rix.Tao@amphenol-cz.cn
ShenZhen office Joey Ma GM Assistant 181-3840-6376 Joey.Ma@amphenol-sine.com.cn
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